In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Inselvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO02 ~

Notice of statement of affairs in administra

THURSDAY

e am

gy
i\.:slgg

MAamarmmmisnn Bl cn oy

WMAGE

28/06/2018 #174
COMPANIES HOUSE

*A7911848*
AZ20 28/06/2018 #172

COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

[of7[olofel4f8]3

Company number

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |The Roller Rink Company Limited /

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Mark

Surname Colman

Administrator’s address

Building name/number | Leonard Curtis

Street |20 Roundhouse Court
|South Rings Business Park

Post town ]Bamber Bridge

County/Region [Preston

Postcode HP_IR_]S_I_IFIF,XI_

Country l

u Administrator’s name o

Fu" fofename(s) IJohn [1] Othefladmil:]istrator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname | Tltley another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Buiiding name/number ‘ Leonard Curtis @ Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street [20 Roundhouse Court another administrator.
‘South Rings Business Park

Post town ‘Bamber Bridge

County/Region ‘ Preston

meok [P [R[5] [61DIAl

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

fofs [T fa2fof1f7

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence {if applicable}

o rrrr

Sign anM

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

l comeanate - Afnur Miah

E Where to send

Company name

Lecnard Curtis

20 Roundhouse Court
South Rings Business Park

i Addrass

Bamber Bridge
Preston

[ Post town

County/Region

== __P{R[s[ [e[p[a] [

Country

|ax

| Telephone

01772 646180
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

You have attached the required documents.

You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardift.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs

{a} Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

ADMDSOQA 28-06-17

Name of Company

THE ROLLER RINK COMPANY LIMITED

Company number

07006483

In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Manchester District
Registry

Court case number
3078 of 2017

Statement as to the affairs of (a) The Roller Rink Company Limited, 20 Roundhouse Court, South Rings
Business Park, Bamber Bridge, Preston, PR5 6DA

Onthe (b) 8 November 2017 the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at {b} 8 November 2017

administration.
Full name

Signed | ()

Dated a@ \«‘Q\L% .

the date that the company entered




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

(:tcoc)u\\.,\.& S

Olfice auno (7 Egucpruaent -
Mac&\;.,\ms oud Cqurprent .
Hoe Moy

Stock..

Assels Subiech da ML Digwaah-
land cud budlding S

e okeS

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated
value realisable
£ value
£
14,500
Yo
W o2 1. 000
A1 2,522
o A (Glel=
-2 1 E)OO
Ak, b2
U331k
1Ls,548 | 38 coo

Signature ﬁ&g‘% pate _Joleh¥

ADMDSOA 28-06-17



A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
fo realise
£
15,000
£
i ol
A5, coo
£
wifa .PQ ta
Qs,ooo
£
(72N (A oA,
QS.OOC)
£
ala nla
AS 00
[(03,u2S
£
18,425
£
Al LA
T8, Ww2S
£ oo
1 5|7C>2.S

Date Do |1 X

Signature

ADMDSOA 28-08-17



Wv/pajiur] Auedwog yury Jejjoy 841

\

£1-90-82 Z¥OSAWAY

3 S\ oe oleg 6/5/0/6/1J< _ aineudls
TN
T
3 3
uanb Jojpalo 199p J0 (opodysod yym) JuBwe Jo
Aunoss Jo anjep Aunoas ajeq Aq piay Alunaas Aue Jo sjieleQ Junowy ssalppy Jojipaln Jo aweN

"$801AJ98 J0 spoob Jo Addns 8y} Jo saueape ul pred sjunowe Buiielo
SIaWwnsuod Jo Auedwod aug Jo seakodws Jauoy 1o seakojduia ale oym s10)palo Joj paledaid aq JSATI sajnpayds ajesedeag “uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Auadoud Joao
S(if} JO UGhuB}e! BUILIED SI0jiDS13 PUE SjuawiaaiBe GBS [BuoHIptcY 0 BUISEs] [6318Y2 'aSeySINd-aily 18pUn SIONPaIY |8 ARUap! UL SIONPaId |18 SpRjoul 1SN NOA 310N

SHOLIA3¥I ANVdINOD



59'99tS8

66'10C
orZe
16801
65811
159°¢€lS
BE'99SP
ZTETY
LE6'8SET
9'TL0E
r/8S

saeyy
4O JUaWalels Jad

avs SX4
ISP ZING
avt sa
Y¥9 049
NAT TNM
L0TY Q10
156 PNM
438 9NM
Qos INM
aos ZNm

XISSNS 1SIM,
joodiaan

uesis
adiyseoue
aAyseaue
alyseaue

3uiypiom

133415 Salef
mogse|n

ueBIp

eljesysny

Ployo4eN Ul UOJYSY
uedipn

uesdipa

uesipa

peoy uolduleg
3snoH uieSay 1004 Yis
006¢€ Xod Od

1295 Aleuqn

Aingsijes

peoy uedim €€7
uo3duInays

weJqy

weJqy

STS9NQ
asnoH adpug uoidulung
uun Asuaajosuy| jeuoiieN

98806 suonesado 1

[|leH umoL

19315 PUB|HNOT £5
SSNOH BUIAS]

SUe] S3|IA OF
192435 upjduas /g
193115 upjduns /8

-- SSRUPPY

lejoL

SWo3ISND 3 anuUaAdy IAH
SWIOISNY) g SNUAAIY WH
SWIoIsSNY 13 INU3AIY IWH
SWo3snyd g 3NuUsAlY INH
[1PUNGY UeBIA
SHIAD01AZA

SIURIUNOIDY palalleyD Sd4

1sinyJiey 1813d
BulpjoH Asen
Bulp|oH umeq

aweN

3517 s103pat)

pajlwr Auedwod yuly 2|0y 8yl



WTV/PeNwWiT Auedwon) yury Jaioy 8y 119082 Z¥0SaaY

” TS TN\ aimeub
2N - ﬁ/% teudls

C .
so| T2 s TRYBION] T T oV o STV & TASTTWTOR TR 9%
7&4&2 » <
se| TZ | VTN Teinyg AR VIS xR SRS YOI
O%8 T O . ‘ \ { C
QY Lo
ONEA PIeY
piay saleys jo sjieraq |EUILLION saseys Jo 'oN (epooysod yyum) ssalppy Jaquiapy Jo sleN

SY3GW3N ANVdINOD



